5 Agustos 1998 Carsamba

5. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

13

At ismi
BANAZ BEY(5)

ASYEL(3)
BARAKBEYi(1)
KARACA5(2)
YENIFOGALI(4)
GELINKIZ(8)
OZHANBEY(13)
HAKTAN(7)
ERBABA(10)
CILGIN.3(6)
BASKENTLI*(11)
SAHBANAZ(9)

CEMHAN(12)

Yas
8yka

S5yka
7yda
8yka
6yaa
6ykk
6yka
8yka
4yaa
Tyaa
8yka
6yka

Tyka

Yaris Sonuglan

SARTLI5

1)6.750 ¢
1)1.350 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TULYAD- MEBRIKE 75

HLALUZZAMAN.25 - ALMVRUHYE 17
UMUT.2 - SAPHA 21
ERSOYLU - KEMYETULIRAK 39
BODRUM- MESRURE28
SA'D27 - CAHDE68
BUYUKADA* - SAHDE 38
SA'D27 - CAHDE50
ERSOYLU- NEAVE46
KANATLL3 - MATRA.33
TULYAD- NEQVE 31
SEKLAVI.37 - CAHDE 64

TULYAD- NECVE31

IKILI( ) 16,55 £, UCLU BAHIS() 0,81 ©

Siklet

60
62
63
63
62
58,6
57
60
57,5
58
57
58

56

57.50 kg, 60 kg,

2)2.700
2)540 ¢

Jokey
GGUL

SKAYA
YTUNG
B.GOKGE
H.KARATAS
MAKBULUT
F.CAKAR
AATCI
T.ADISEN
SEREN
EYALGIN
D.MUTLU

N.SOLEN

Sahip
REM KAYA

OSM HATTAT
MET. 03UZ

ALA KARACA
FiK. KANMAN
T.R OZBEK
MUS. DEMIRSEL
i. COS. BASARAN
SAM DOGAN
OZC. MATYAR
NAS. ARTAR
NEC. BANAZ

M YAS. SENTAY

3)1.350 4
3)270 ¢

Antrenérii
SKOG
AOZKAN
T.GULIDE
ALI GAY
MAKKUS
G.HALKATAS
AD.YILMAZ
Y.TALUK
SUL.ASLAN
T.KANTARMACI
AISGOREN
MSALBUR

YKILIC

istanbul Hipdromu (57. Yans Giinii)

2100 Kum
4)675¢%
4)135¢
Derece Gny AGF St
22951 565 6
2.31.26 8
231.29 11
2.31.34 1
2.31.85 5
23228 4
2.32.31 3
2.32.99 12
23391 13
23522 2
2.36.74 10
2.37.26 7
23740 9

Fark G Gk.

HP
94

94

96

100

107

89

73

87

93

66

55

78

47



